
LCE 2026 WDC MDP Primary Voters List T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa

# NAME SEX DISTRICT PERMANENT ADDRESS ISLAND DHAAIRAA
1 Ibrahim Hashmath Sadiq M H Aamuleege K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
2 Ali Raufath Sadiq M H Aamuleege K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
3 Ahmed Rasheed M H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
4 Aishath Shaya F H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
5 Ali Rasheed M H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
6 Aminath Maya Rasheed F H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
7 Ibrahim Rasheed Mohamed M H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
8 Ahmed Adh Ham M H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
9 Aishath Niusha F H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa

10 Mariyam Reesha F H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
11 Aishath Suma F H Ageedhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
12 Ahmed Abdul Hakeem M H Anaalu K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
13 Ibrahim Rasheed M H Andharusavaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
14 Hasshan Ibrahim M H Andharusavaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
15 Husham Ibrahim M H Andharusavaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
16 Himyan Ibrahim M H Andharusavaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
17 Aminath Nisneen F H Aquagem K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
18 Aminath Leena F H Araahandhu K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
19 Fathimath Virudha F H Asjehige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
20 Sabira Ibrahim F H Baraboamaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
21 Ali Umar Ahmed M H Begonia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
22 Ahmed Rasheed M H Black Pearl K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
23 Ahmed Shaffan M H Black Pearl K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
24 Ali Adam Maniku M H Boavelige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
25 Fathimath Nishfa F H Boavelige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
26 Aishath Abdulla F H Boavelige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
27 Zareena Abdulla F H Bolsam Villa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
28 Guraisha Easa F H Bondibaiyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
29 Ramla Easa F H Bondibaiyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
30 Mohamed Ahmed M H Bondibaiyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
31 Aminath Jameel F H Bondibaiyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
32 Fathimath Jameel F H Bondibaiyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
33 Maruzoora Easa F H Bondibaiyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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34 Adam Naseer Ibrahim M H Bondibaiyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
35 Hawwa Sibana F H Bondibaiyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
36 Haulath Khaleel F H Bradley K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
37 Ali Athif M H Bradley K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
38 Ahmed Ibrahim Didi M H Campus Beach K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
39 Zaheera Umar F H Caribbean K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
40 Aminath Shameem F H Caribbean K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
41 Hussain Rasheed M H Carnation Lodge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
42 Ismail Hussain M H Carnation Lodge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
43 Suzain Ahmed F H Casia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
44 Iyaz Ahmed M H Casia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
45 Ahmed Saaif M H Casia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
46 Zakariyya Usman M H Cotton K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
47 Aishath Nazneen F H Cyprus K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
48 Ali Nahiz M H Cyprus K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
49 Nafha Afeef F H Cyprus K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
50 Nashaya Afeef F H Cyprus K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
51 Mohamed Adam M H Dhaganduthalhaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
52 Ibrahim Imad M H Dhaganduthalhaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
53 Aishath Jaaishaa Afeef F H Dhankadhaamaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
54 Fareeda Mohamed F H Dhenoo K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
55 Thoif Shareef M H Dhunburimaage Aage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
56 Aishath Shifana F H Dhunifaru K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
57 Mohamed Shafeeg M H Donygoal K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
58 Fathmath Shiuna F H Dream Pearl K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
59 Nareema Yoosuf F H Eight Star K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
60 Ali Shahig Jaufar Naseem M H Eight Star K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
61 Safiyya Mohamed F H Ereet K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
62 Fathimath Rinzy F H Ereet K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
63 Aishath Nishath F H Ereet K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
64 Mohamed Zain M H Ereet K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
65 Ahmed Mohamed M H Fairy K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
66 Aishath Shamla F H Fairy Palace K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
67 Hussain Shimau M H Fairy Palace K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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68 Safiyya Ali F H Fairy Palace K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
69 Aminath Riyaz F H Farimaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
70 Mohamed Husham M H Fehibin K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
71 Suzuna Ahmed F H Fehifashuvige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
72 Abdul Razzaq Abdul Bagir M H Fehifashuvige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
73 Mariyam Shuhurath F H Fehifashuvige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
74 Mohamed Rifshan Shaheem M H Fenvilaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
75 Ibrahim Rukhshan Shaheem M H Fenvilaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
76 Ali Moosa M H Fenvilla Palace K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
77 Fathimath Reena F H Fenvilla Palace K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
78 Aminath Ali F H Fenvilla Palace K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
79 Aneela Mohamed F H Filikurige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
80 Aminath Mufla F H Filitheyo K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
81 Ibrahim Rasheed M H Filitheyo K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
82 Sakeena Ahmed F H Filitheyo K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
83 Mohamed Magdhim M H Filitheyo K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
84 Ismail Madhih M H Filitheyo K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
85 Abdulla Rifdhaan Naseem M H Fine Beach K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
86 Aishath Amna Mohamed F H Finimaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
87 Ahmed Shaheed M H Finivairoalhi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
88 Amir Ali M H Foggasge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
89 Fathina Ali F H Foggasge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
90 Aishath Reesha Waheed F H Fujeyraa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
91 Mariyam Rasheeda F H Fujeyraa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
92 Fathimath Saeeda F H Garden Beauty K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
93 Mohamed Akram M H Garden Beauty K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
94 Adam Firushan M H Gardenia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
95 Safiyyath Wizleen F H Gardenia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
96 Ali Rashad M H Gardenia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
97 Mohamed Rashad M H Gardenia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
98 Mariyam Hussain Manik F H Gardenia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
99 Hussain Ahmed Manik M H Gardenia K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa

100 Abdul Muizzu M H Gasfehi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
101 Ali Amir M H Geli K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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102 Ahmed Firushan M H Golden Fuaaz Aage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
103 Fathimath Fazna F H Green Light Irumathi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
104 Fathimath Yoosuf F H Green West K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
105 Aishath Dhimna F H Hameedhee Manzil K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
106 Ali Waheed M H Hamsa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
107 Mariyam Shazurath Ali F H Hamsa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
108 Shumrath Ali F H Hamsa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
109 Mohamed Muaviz Abdulla M H Hamsa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
110 Easa Shareef M H Handhuvarudheyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
111 Rassam Shareef M H Handhuvarudheyge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
112 Ibrahim Shareef M H Hanidhoadhi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
113 Mohamed Agleem M H Hanidhoadhi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
114 Aminath Mohamed F H Hanidhoadhi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
115 Hassan Agleem M H Hanidhoadhi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
116 Ahmed Shafeeg M H Hedhey Thundi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
117 Khadeeja Ahmed F H Hedhey Thundi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
118 Mohamed Jailam Shafeeg M H Hedhey Thundi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
119 Aishath Shifza F H Heenaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
120 Mariyam Shaleela F H Heerosheema K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
121 Fathimath Shehenaz F H Henveyru Villa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
122 Ibrahim Saleem M H Henveyru Villa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
123 Mohamed Sunil M H Henveyru Villa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
124 Sana Ibrahim F H Henveyru Villa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
125 Ali Ismail M H Hevatha K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
126 Ahmed Adam M H Hickory K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
127 Umar Ahmed Misbah M H Hickory K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
128 Aminath Rana F H Hikadhigasdhoshuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
129 Fathimath Ahmed F H Hudhufalhu K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
130 Mohamed Raamiz M H Hudhufalhuaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
131 Ismail Farooq M H Hudhufiya K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
132 Aishath Ali F H Hudhufiya K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
133 Abdul Azeez Ibrahim M H Ihi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
134 Maryam Hisniyya F H Iruvai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
135 Sais Mohamed M H Karinma K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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136 Fathimath Rasheeda F H Kudagiri K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
137 Naeem Mohamed M H Kudagiri K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
138 Ahmed Habeeb M H Kulunu Hiyaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
139 Fathimath Nirasha Shareef F H Kulunu Hiyaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
140 Aishath Moosa F H Kulunu Hiyaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
141 Ahmed Fayaz M H Kumeri K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
142 Hassan Fayaz M H Kumeri K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
143 Ibrahim Fayaz M H Kumeri K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
144 Sofeenaz Ibrahim F H Laapeyz K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
145 Aishath Shaf'aa Shahid F H Laapeyz K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
146 Fathmath Nahula F H Leemaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
147 Ali Riza M H Leemaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
148 Irfan Ahmed M H Leykokaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
149 Irushan Ahmed M H Leykokaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
150 Aminath Shifa F H Lobby K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
151 Amsooda Moosa F H Lucky Lodge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
152 Maimoona Moosa F H Lucky Lodge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
153 Thoyyib Imran M H Lucky Lodge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
154 Ismail Moosa M H Lunch Mead K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
155 Mohamed Niyaz M H Lunch Mead K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
156 Mohamed Rasheed M H Lunch Mead K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
157 Ahmed Hamdhan Hameed M H Luxury Garden K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
158 Ismail Shahzan Hameed M H Luxury Garden K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
159 Adam Rifau Abdul Raheem M H Luxury Garden K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
160 Ismail Razeen M H Luxury View K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
161 Aminath Fareeda F H Maafas K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
162 Yoosuf Sifaah M H Maafas K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
163 Ahmed Adil Yahya M H Maafolhey Villa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
164 Aminath Siyana F H Maafolhey Villa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
165 Nooh Ibrahim M H Maamelaameli K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
166 Ayyoob Ibrahim M H Maamelaameli K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
167 Rugiyya Ibrahim F H Maamelaameli K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
168 Abdulla Ibrahim Waheed M H Maamelaameli K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
169 Tariq Ahmed Ismail Imaduddeen M H Maavadi Aage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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170 Zainab Moosa F H Mahasha Villa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
171 Mohamed Adil M H Malaagaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
172 Ziyadha Ismail F H Malikuruvaamaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
173 Ismail Ali Maniku M H Malikuruvaamaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
174 Hussain Shaushaan Latheef M H Malikuruvaamaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
175 Ibrahim Shimyan M H Malikuruvaamaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
176 Ali Nahyk Bin Saudh Yoosuf M H Melaim K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
177 Ali Saleem M H Melbourne K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
178 Fathimath Sakha Sobah F H Melbourne K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
179 Mohamed Amjad M H Melbourne 1 K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
180 Ahmed Ajuad M H Melbourne 1 K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
181 Mariyam Nabeela Adam F H Melbourne 1 K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
182 Nasheeda Ibrahim F H Melbourne Iru K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
183 Ahmed Ashraf M H Meydhaamaizaandhoshuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
184 Yumna Abdul Azeez F H Miraaz K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
185 Hassan Badeeu M H Mirusge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
186 Elaf Najeeb F H Miya K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
187 Mohamed Thasnym M H Moscow ge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
188 Anas Abdulla M H Moscow ge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
189 Amsooda Moosa F H Naagooruge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
190 Fathimath Shirmeen F H Naashaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
191 Amira Ali F H Naashaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
192 Mohamed Moosa M H Naashaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
193 Vilinee F H Naashaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
194 Mohamed Rashid M H Nalafehi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
195 Mohamed Riyaz M H Nauth House K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
196 Ismail Shakir M H Nauth House K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
197 Ibrahim Ali Jaleel M H Navaagan K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
198 Fathimath Mohamed F H Navaagan K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
199 Mariam Ali Jaleel F H Navaagan K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
200 Maheel Ali Jaleel M H Navaagan K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
201 Hassan Rishwan Jalyl M H Navaagan K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
202 Ali Edhan Jaleel M H Navaagan K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
203 Fathimath Ainie Jaleel F H Navaagan K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa

Page 6 of 12



LCE 2026 WDC MDP Primary Voters List T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa

204 Aishath Waheeda F H Neeko K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
205 Aishath Sha'aa Shameem F H Neelam K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
206 Nafha Adam F H Nereen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
207 Fathimath Najwa Adam F H Nereen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
208 Najeela Adam F H Nereen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
209 Mariyam Najla F H Nereen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
210 Adam Naamee Azim M H Nereen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
211 Ahmed Nazim M H Netherland K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
212 Aminath Shahla F H New Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
213 Ali Azim M H New Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
214 Mariyam Zaara Ilyas F H New Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
215 Ahmed Navin M H Nihaali K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
216 Adhuham Niyaz M H Niyaasaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
217 Fathimath Ahlam Niyaz F H Niyaasaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
218 Hussain Niyaaz M H Niyaasaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
219 Ismail Nasheed M H Nooakiri K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
220 Ahmed Shaman Ibrahim M H Nooali K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
221 Abdulla Sabah Ibrahim M H Nooali K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
222 Mohamed Shamoon Ahmed M H Nooali K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
223 Ahmed Jasheem M H Nooali K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
224 Mariyam Imna F H Noofiya K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
225 Ibrahim Ishan M H Noofiya K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
226 Mohamed Riza M H Nookurikeela K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
227 Usman Affan Riza M H Nookurikeela K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
228 Abdul Rahman Athif Riza M H Nookurikeela K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
229 Abdulla Samee Riza M H Nookurikeela K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
230 Fathimath Muna Riza F H Nookurikeela K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
231 Ahmed Maleeh Mohamed M H Nookurikeela K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
232 Shaimal Abdulla Samee Riza M H Nookurikeela K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
233 Ahmed Shareef Abdul Rahman M H Nooranee Asseyri K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
234 Aminath Abdul Razzag F H Nooranee Asseyri K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
235 Fathimath Niam Ahmed F H Noorodhi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
236 Hassan Haisam Ahmed M H Noorodhi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
237 Saleema Yoosuf F H Onuthoorige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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238 Ahmed Ibshaar Ibrahim M H Point Havaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
239 Nasheeda Ahmed F H Port Side K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
240 Shahida Ahmed F H Port Side K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
241 Aishath Abdul Hannan F H Port Side K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
242 Ahmed Vikas M H Port Side K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
243 Ibrahim Ali M H Port Side K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
244 Mohamed Ali M H Port Side K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
245 Ali Aswad M H Port Side K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
246 Ahmed Azman M H Port Side K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
247 Nasheeda Mohamed F H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
248 Shaheedha F H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
249 Aliyya Mohamed F H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
250 Aminath Suad F H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
251 Aishath Khalisa F H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
252 Fathimath Waheeda F H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
253 Mariyam Laisa Shiyam F H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
254 Mohamed Aiman Shiyam M H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
255 Adam Azan Naeem M H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
256 Mekhael Mohamed Riyaz M H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
257 Mariyam Maasha Naeem F H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
258 Mohamed Nail Hashim M H Primrose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
259 Aishath Zunaira F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
260 Ismail Ziam M H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
261 Mariyam Ramiza F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
262 Zuhda Mohamed F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
263 Murusee Hassan M H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
264 Mausamy Mujthaba F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
265 Fathimath Ashamy Mujuthaba F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
266 Ilyas Ahmed M H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
267 Zuhaira Mohamed F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
268 Ashad Waheed M H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
269 Hawwa Waheed F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
270 Aminath Waheeda F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
271 Fathimath Nabeela F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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272 Aishath Nazima F H Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
273 Ahmed Shahid Jameel M H Rabee ee Manzil K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
274 Mohamed Shahid M H Rabee ee Manzil K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
275 Abdulla Shahid M H Rabee ee Manzil K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
276 Moosa Rayyan Shahid M H Rabee ee Manzil K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
277 Usman Naseer M H Rangumaage Hulhangubai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
278 Seema Abdul Gadir F H Rangumaage Hulhangubai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
279 Aminath Ibrahim F H Rangumaage Hulhangubai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
280 Ahmed Ilham M H Rangumaage Irumatheebai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
281 Fathimath Shimla F H Rangumaage Irumatheebai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
282 Fathmath Suneela F H Rangumaage Irumatheebai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
283 Shahida Ahmed F H Rangumaage Irumatheebai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
284 Aishath Nasha F H Rangumaage Irumatheebai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
285 Malsa Mansoor F H Rangumaage Irumatheebai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
286 Ibrahim Ashraf M H Ray K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
287 Moosa Jaufaru M H Red Home K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
288 Abdul Khalig Adam M H Red Light K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
289 Hassan Fairooz M H Reedhooge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
290 Ahmed Manik M H Reedhooge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
291 Ismail Suhail M H Reedhooge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
292 Shiyama Haleem F H Reegalge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
293 Mohamed Haleem M H Reegalge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
294 Abdulla Maiz Haleem M H Reegalge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
295 Shifa Ibrahim F H Reeko K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
296 Reena Ibrahim F H Reeko K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
297 Hussain Fazeen Mohamed M H Reesha Manzil K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
298 Suhaila Mohamed F H Reesha Manzil K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
299 Hawwa Rasheeda F H Regina House K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
300 Aminath Rasheeda F H Regina House K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
301 Thasneem Rasheed F H Regina House K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
302 Mohamed Rashee M H Regina House K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
303 Ibrahim Shareef M H Rehi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
304 Ibrahim Looth Zuhair M H Reward K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
305 Mohamed Mimrah Naeem M H Reward K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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306 Abdulla Mashood M H Rihi Hoara K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
307 Lufshan Shakeeb M H Rihithalhaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
308 Ismail Juhain Zahir M H Rihithalhaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
309 Aishath Yumnu F H Riveyna K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
310 Ismail Aiman Hassan M H Roashan Lane K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
311 Aminath Leeza Hassan F H Roashan Lane K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
312 Ali Mauloof Hassan M H Roashan Lane K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
313 Aminath Suneetha F H Roze Land K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
314 Maumoon Saleem M H Rumania K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
315 Ahmed Firsan M H Rumania K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
316 Ahmed Thasmeen Ali M H Ruvaamaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
317 Fawziyya Ahmed F H Ruvaamaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
318 Fathmath Zeena F H Ruvaamaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
319 Lirar Adam M H Ruvaamaage Aage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
320 Ibrahim Shareef M H Ruvaamaage Aage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
321 Akhutharunnisa F H Sandhaleege K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
322 Ibrahim Nazim M H Sandhaleege K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
323 Nasreena Zakariyya F H Sandhubarakaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
324 Yooshau Saeed M H Sandy Beach K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
325 Asiyath Saeed F H Sandy Beach K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
326 Kulsam Saeed F H Sandy Beach K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
327 Shaffana Saeed F H Sandy Beach K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
328 Ihma Ahmed F H Sandy Beach K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
329 Aminath Mohamed F H Saturn K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
330 Umar Hameed M H Saturn K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
331 Hassan Hameed M H Saturn K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
332 Ahmed Hameed M H Saturn K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
333 Aishath Mohamed F H Saturn K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
334 Ali Manik M H Sea Shore K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
335 Mohamed Ali M H Seenusanfaage Hulhangubai K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
336 Aishath Sama F H Seventh Sky K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
337 Ahmed Hussain Fulhu M H Shark 1 K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
338 Waheeda Ibrahim F H Shark 1 K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
339 Fathimath Lizy F H Silk House K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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340 Salma Ahmed F H Silvereen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
341 Hassan Shaheen M H Thilavilu K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
342 Aishath Amaany Sameer F H Thilavilu K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
343 Ahmed Sunil M H Thiyara K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
344 Ibrahim Nimal M H Thiyara K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
345 Abdullah Adil M H Thrive K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
346 Shaheema Adam F H Thunigaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
347 Adam Maniku M H Thunigaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
348 Hassan Musthafa M H Thunigaa K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
349 Zubaida Hussain F H Vaavelaaveli K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
350 Aminath Nazma F H Vaavelaaveli K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
351 Ahmed Thahnoon Latheef M H Vaifilaa Aage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
352 Mohamed Nazim M H Vaifilaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
353 Yaseen Mohamed Nazim M H Vaifilaage K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
354 Ali Ahmed M H Vailaa Wool K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
355 Khadheeja Naeem F H Velifothi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
356 Razuna Ahmed F H Velifothi K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
357 Fareeda Dhon Thuththu F H Velvet K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
358 Ismail Samah M H Velvet K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
359 Ismail Rasheed M H Venus Light K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
360 Ahmed Rishwan Rasheed M H Veymouth K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
361 Adeela Ismail F H Vinoliya K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
362 Waheeda Ismail Manik F H Vinoliya K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
363 Yoosuf Sofwan Rasheed M H Vision K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
364 Musthafa Mohamed Rasheed M H Vision K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
365 Ahmed Shafiu M H West Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
366 Fathimath Shehenaz F H West Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
367 Mohamed Shaafiu M H West Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
368 Ruqiya Zidna Ibrahim F H West Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
369 Juvariya Ibrahim F H West Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
370 Aishath Raniya Ibrahim F H West Queen K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
371 Mohamed Riyaz M H Yaaru K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
372 Ahmed Hameed M H Yellow Rose K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
373 Azeeza Mohamed F H Zabarujudhu K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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374 Fathimath Rasheedha F H Zabarujudhuge K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
375 Ali Fayaz M H Zaithoonige K Male T02 Medhu Henveiru Dhaairaa
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